Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Bond - (827648) - Worthing Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:50.31
2:50.89
3:05.22
3:19.13
3:37.05
3:37.28
3:38.31
3:48.34
3:54.97
3:59.88
4:00.87
4:07.63
4:14.33
4:16.54

4:17.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.31
2:50.89
3:05.22
3:19.13
3:38.31
3:37.28
3:37.05

3:59.88
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Date

27111118
28/11/17
29/11/16
01/12/15
28/09/14
26/10/14
25/11/14
19/10/13
27/10/13
02/03/14
30/11/13
17/03/13
10/02/13
26/11/12
21/04/13

Date

2711118
28/11117
29/11/16
01/12/15
25/11/14
26/10/14
28/09/14
02/03/14

Meet

Worthing Open Championships

Worthing Open Championships

Worthing Open Championships

Worthing Open Championships

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Sussex County Winter Meet

Worthing Club Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Sussex Development Galas

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Littlehampton SC Club Championships
Sussex County Championship

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Littlehampton Club Championships

Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Meet

Worthing Open Championships

Worthing Open Championships

Worthing Open Championships

Worthing Open Championships

Worthing Club Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Venue

Worthing
Worthing
Worthing
Worthing
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Worthing
Portsmouth
Brighton
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Horsham
Bognor Regis

Feltham

Venue

Worthing
Worthing
Worthing
Worthing
Worthing
Horsham
Bognor Regis

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident

Club Swam Under

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC

Arun Trident

Level

Level

3
2
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4:00.87
3:54.97
3:48.34
4:17.00
4:07.63
4:14.33

4:16.54
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124
133
145
102
114
105
102

30/11/13
27/10/13
19/10/13
21/04/13
17/03/13
10/02/13
26/11/12

Littlehampton SC Club Championships
Sussex Development Galas

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Sussex County Championship

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Littlehampton Club Championships

Bognor Regis
Brighton
Portsmouth
Feltham
Crawley
Horsham

Bognor Regis

Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident
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