## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jamie Bond - (827648) - Worthing Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.31	351	F	27/11/18	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:50.89	347	F	28/11/17	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:05.22	273	F	29/11/16	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:19.13	219	F	01/12/15	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:37.05	169	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
3:37.28	169	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	2
3:38.31	166	F	25/11/14	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:48.34	145	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Arun Trident	3
3:54.97	133	F	27/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	Arun Trident	3
3:59.88	125	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
4:00.87	124	F	30/11/13	Littlehampton SC Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
4:07.63	114	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
4:14.33	105	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Arun Trident	2
4:16.54	102		26/11/12	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
4:17.00	102	F	21/04/13	Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier	Feltham	Arun Trident	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.31	351	F	27/11/18	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:50.89	347	F	28/11/17	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:05.22	273	F	29/11/16	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:19.13	219	F	01/12/15	Worthing Open Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:38.31	166	F	25/11/14	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:37.28	169	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	2
3:37.05	169	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
3:59.88 Copyright 2024	125 <b>1</b>	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Arun Trident Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
4:00.87	124	F	30/11/13	Littlehampton SC Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
3:54.97	133	F	27/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	Arun Trident	3
3:48.34	145	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Arun Trident	3
4:17.00	102	F	21/04/13	Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
4:07.63	114	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
4:14.33	105	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Arun Trident	2
4.16.54	102		26/11/12	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS